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President: Miranda Bauer
president@ucdsu.ie

Campaigns: Saskia McCormack Eiffe 
campaigns@ucdsu.ie

Education: Tia Cullen
education@ucdsu.ie

Entertainments: Neo O’Herlihy
entertainments@ucdsu.ie

Graduate: Kylie McCardel
graduate@ucdsu.ie

Welfare: Ciara Donohue
welfare@ucdsu.ie
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Or book a meeting/fill in the contact info at
ucdsu.ie/contact



Building a Culture of Consent
Remember to take your Active Bystander training on
Brightspace and to take the pledge! There’s zero tolerance
for bullying, harassment, or sexual misconduct here in UCD


